Blutspenden in 07937 Zeulenroda-Triebes bis zum 18.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Zeulenroda-Triebes 07937 - Zeulenroda
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
Schopperstralie 26

Langenwolschendorf 07937
Gemeindeverwaltung
Hauptstr. 81

Zeulenroda-Triebes 07950
Regelschule "Georg Kresse"
Dr.-Wilhelm-Kulz-StraRe 19a

Zeulenroda-Triebes 07937 - Zeulenroda
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
Schopperstralie 26



