Blutspenden in 07937 Zeulenroda-Triebes bis zum 18.06.2025

Mi	21.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Zeulenroda-Triebes 07937 - Zeulenroda Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium Schopperstraße 26
Mi	11.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Langenwolschendorf 07937 Gemeindeverwaltung Hauptstr. 81
Fr	13.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Zeulenroda-Triebes 07950 Regelschule "Georg Kresse" DrWilhelm-Külz-Straße 19a
Mi	18.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Zeulenroda-Triebes 07937 - Zeulenroda Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium Schopperstraße 26